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300 SUPERSPORT / BUCKETS
RACE 4

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 15:19:33
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 18
Track: Damp Printed at: 20:08

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 48a Ned FAULKHEAD 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:05.057 1:10.570 5
2 133 Grace POUTCH / SC Project Oceania 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:05.445 .388 1:10.998 5
3 131 John QUINN / SC Project Oceania 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:05.584 .527 1:09.833 3
4 56 Ian WHITEHEAD 300SS Kawasaki EX300 

300
5 6:06.200 1.143 1:11.033 5

5 177 Hakan SUBASI 300SS Honda CBR 250 5 6:12.420 7.363 1:11.999 3
6 24 Cooper CORBETT 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:15.643 10.586 1:13.370 5
7 80 James O'HAGAN 300SS Yamaha R3 320 5 6:33.337 28.280 1:16.298 2
8 68 Simon GRACE 300SS Honda CBR 250 5 6:54.654 49.597 1:20.728 5
9 81 Jeremy CZMOK 300SS KTM 300 5 7:07.002 1:01.945 1:21.853 5

10 8 Andrew ENGLISH SL Honda H100 100 5 7:07.856 1:02.799 1:21.631 5
11 7 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SL Sketa H100 100 5 7:09.328 1:04.271 1:22.748 5
12 285 Glenn KETTLE SL Honda Red Rocket 

100
5 7:09.403 1:04.346 1:22.737 5

13 60 Ron MARTEN SL Suzuki Timmy 125 4 6:11.198 1 Lap 1:29.204 3
14 17 David ELLIS SL Honda CB 150 4 6:11.660 1 Lap 1:30.297 4
15 20 Ron MATTHEWS SL Honda H100 100 4 6:13.009 1 Lap 1:31.041 2
16 88 Renee FRENCH SL Suzuki GSXR 125 4 6:42.166 1 Lap 1:37.055 4

DNF 55 Duncan ROGERS / Ashburton Service 
Centre

SL Honda China 150 2 3:09.174 3 Laps 1:29.286 2

DNF 434 Simon BAGLEY / Aqua Power Marine 300SS Honda CBR 250 1 1:46.565 4 Laps 1:46.565 1

Fastest Lap was 1:09.833 by John QUINN

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT / BUCKETS
RACE 4

LAP TIMES

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 15:19:33
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 18
Track: Damp Printed at: 20:08

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
7 Adam NICOLSON 1:31.897 1:26.218 1:24.218 1:24.247 1:22.748
8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:33.550 1:24.353 1:24.939 1:23.383 1:21.631

17 David ELLIS 1:39.215 1:31.267 1:30.881 1:30.297
20 Ron MATTHEWS 1:39.033 1:31.041 1:31.672 1:31.263
24 Cooper CORBETT 1:20.964 1:13.512 1:13.833 1:13.964 1:13.370

48a Ned FAULKHEAD 1:20.185 1:10.868 1:10.915 1:12.519 1:10.570
55 Duncan ROGERS 1:39.888 1:29.286
56 Ian WHITEHEAD 1:18.990 1:11.712 1:11.188 1:13.277 1:11.033
60 Ron MARTEN 1:39.885 1:31.855 1:29.204 1:30.254
68 Simon GRACE 1:28.207 1:21.606 1:22.388 1:21.725 1:20.728
80 James O'HAGAN 1:24.285 1:16.298 1:17.647 1:17.373 1:17.734
81 Jeremy CZMOK 1:34.175 1:24.237 1:24.488 1:22.249 1:21.853
88 Renee FRENCH 1:47.176 1:38.842 1:39.093 1:37.055

131 John QUINN 1:21.081 1:11.549 1:09.833 1:11.726 1:11.395
133 Grace POUTCH 1:19.023 1:11.751 1:11.504 1:12.169 1:10.998
177 Hakan SUBASI 1:21.465 1:13.135 1:11.999 1:13.302 1:12.519
285 Glenn KETTLE 1:34.072 1:24.381 1:24.275 1:23.938 1:22.737
434 Simon BAGLEY 1:46.565

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT / BUCKETS
RACE 4

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 15:19:33
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 18
Track: Damp Printed at: 20:08

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
7  Adam NICOLSON  (11th) 5 26.072 17.907 26.591 1:10.570

1 39.661 20.549 31.687 1:31.897
2 33.522 20.935 31.761 1:26.218 55  Duncan ROGERS  (DNF)
3 32.786 20.268 31.164 1:24.218 1 44.674 21.048 34.166 1:39.888
4 32.608 20.214 31.425 1:24.247 2 36.396 20.404 32.486 1:29.286
5 32.407 19.612 30.729 1:22.748

56  Ian WHITEHEAD  (4th)
8  Andrew ENGLISH  (10th) 1 33.053 18.171 27.766 1:18.990

1 40.287 21.674 31.589 1:33.550 2 27.064 17.494 27.154 1:11.712
2 31.392 21.284 31.677 1:24.353 3 26.868 17.613 26.707 1:11.188
3 32.271 20.852 31.816 1:24.939 4 27.072 19.257 26.948 1:13.277
4 31.905 20.154 31.324 1:23.383 5 26.068 17.738 27.227 1:11.033
5 31.493 19.093 31.045 1:21.631

60  Ron MARTEN  (13th)
17  David ELLIS  (14th) 1 44.324 20.929 34.632 1:39.885

1 43.180 21.771 34.264 1:39.215 2 36.444 20.960 34.451 1:31.855
2 35.749 21.259 34.259 1:31.267 3 35.127 20.901 33.176 1:29.204
3 35.370 21.944 33.567 1:30.881 4 35.782 21.812 32.660 1:30.254
4 35.787 21.793 32.717 1:30.297

68  Simon GRACE  (8th)
20  Ron MATTHEWS  (15th) 1 35.856 21.232 31.119 1:28.207

1 42.065 22.522 34.446 1:39.033 2 29.659 21.020 30.927 1:21.606
2 35.084 21.974 33.983 1:31.041 3 30.017 20.851 31.520 1:22.388
3 34.965 22.341 34.366 1:31.672 4 30.205 20.480 31.040 1:21.725
4 34.761 21.858 34.644 1:31.263 5 29.782 20.504 30.442 1:20.728

24  Cooper CORBETT  (6th) 80  James O'HAGAN  (7th)
1 33.052 19.035 28.877 1:20.964 1 36.174 19.226 28.885 1:24.285
2 27.924 17.957 27.631 1:13.512 2 28.942 18.403 28.953 1:16.298
3 27.589 18.154 28.090 1:13.833 3 29.454 18.834 29.359 1:17.647
4 27.781 17.829 28.354 1:13.964 4 29.389 18.588 29.396 1:17.373
5 27.341 17.924 28.105 1:13.370 5 29.296 18.777 29.661 1:17.734

48a  Ned FAULKHEAD  (1st) 81  Jeremy CZMOK  (9th)
1 33.526 18.757 27.902 1:20.185 1 39.294 22.214 32.667 1:34.175
2 26.642 17.360 26.866 1:10.868 2 30.604 20.980 32.653 1:24.237
3 26.566 17.796 26.553 1:10.915 3 30.620 21.535 32.333 1:24.488
4 26.760 18.556 27.203 1:12.519 4 31.033 20.594 30.622 1:22.249
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300 SUPERSPORT / BUCKETS
RACE 4

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 15:19:33
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 18
Track: Damp Printed at: 20:08

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
5 30.251 20.761 30.841 1:21.853 4 26.745 19.104 26.320 1:12.169

5 26.270 18.069 26.659 1:10.998
88  Renee FRENCH  (16th)

1 47.214 24.278 35.684 1:47.176 177  Hakan SUBASI  (5th)
2 39.042 23.798 36.002 1:38.842 1 34.247 19.008 28.210 1:21.465
3 38.781 24.037 36.275 1:39.093 2 27.831 17.968 27.336 1:13.135
4 37.854 23.934 35.267 1:37.055 3 27.462 17.411 27.126 1:11.999

4 27.843 17.701 27.758 1:13.302
131  John QUINN  (3rd) 5 27.689 17.442 27.388 1:12.519

1 33.118 19.736 28.227 1:21.081
2 27.558 17.385 26.606 1:11.549 285  Glenn KETTLE  (12th)
3 26.484 17.149 26.200 1:09.833 1 41.628 20.491 31.953 1:34.072
4 26.684 18.710 26.332 1:11.726 2 33.484 19.510 31.387 1:24.381
5 26.396 18.236 26.763 1:11.395 3 32.944 19.928 31.403 1:24.275

4 33.130 19.455 31.353 1:23.938
133  Grace POUTCH  (2nd) 5 32.746 19.349 30.642 1:22.737

1 33.178 18.846 26.999 1:19.023
2 26.943 17.829 26.979 1:11.751
3 27.010 17.729 26.765 1:11.504

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT / BUCKETS
RACE 4

LAP SHEET

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 15:19:33
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 18
Track: Damp Printed at: 20:08

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
88 1:38.842 55.316 56 1:11.033 1.143

Lap 1 60 1:30.254 1 lap
56 1:18.990 Lap 3 17 1:30.297 1 lap

133 1:19.023 .033 56 1:11.188 177 1:12.519 7.363
48a 1:20.185 1.195 48a 1:10.915 .078 20 1:31.263 1 lap

24 1:20.964 1.974 133 1:11.504 .388 24 1:13.370 10.586
131 1:21.081 2.091 131 1:09.833 .573 80 1:17.734 28.280
177 1:21.465 2.475 177 1:11.999 4.709 88 1:37.055 1 lap

80 1:24.285 5.295 24 1:13.833 6.419 68 1:20.728 49.597
68 1:28.207 9.217 80 1:17.647 16.340 81 1:21.853 1:01.945

7 1:31.897 12.907 68 1:22.388 30.311 8 1:21.631 1:02.799
8 1:33.550 14.560 7 1:24.218 40.443 7 1:22.748 1:04.271

285 1:34.072 15.082 285 1:24.275 40.838 285 1:22.737 1:04.346
81 1:34.175 15.185 8 1:24.939 40.952
20 1:39.033 20.043 81 1:24.488 41.010
17 1:39.215 20.225 60 1:29.204 59.054
60 1:39.885 20.895 17 1:30.881 59.473
55 1:39.888 20.898 20 1:31.672 59.856

434 1:46.565 27.575
88 1:47.176 28.186 Lap 4

131 1:11.726
Lap 2 133 1:12.169 .258

56 1:11.712 48a 1:12.519 .298
133 1:11.751 .072 56 1:13.277 .978
48a 1:10.868 .351 177 1:13.302 5.712
131 1:11.549 1.928 24 1:13.964 8.084

24 1:13.512 3.774 88 1:39.093 1 lap
177 1:13.135 3.898 80 1:17.373 21.414

80 1:16.298 9.881 68 1:21.725 39.737
68 1:21.606 19.111 81 1:22.249 50.960

8 1:24.353 27.201 8 1:23.383 52.036
7 1:26.218 27.413 7 1:24.247 52.391

81 1:24.237 27.710 285 1:23.938 52.477
285 1:24.381 27.751

55 1:29.286 38.472 Lap 5
20 1:31.041 39.372 48a 1:10.570
17 1:31.267 39.780 133 1:10.998 .388
60 1:31.855 41.038 131 1:11.395 .527

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT / BUCKETS
RACE 4

LAP CHART

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 15:19:33
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 18
Track: Damp Printed at: 20:08

Grid 1 2 3 4 5
 501 56 56 56 131 48a

69 133 133 48a 133 133
131 48a 48a 133 48a 131
24 24 131 131 56 56
56 131 24 177 177 177
18 177 177 24 24 24
48 80 80 80 80 80

177 68 68 68 68 68
133 7 8 7 81 81
68 8 7 285 8 8

434 285 81 8 7 7
86 81 285 81 285 285
80 20 55 60 60
51 17 20 17 17
81 60 17 20 20
48a 55 60 88 88

434 88
88

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT / BUCKETS
RACE 4

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 15:19:33
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 18
Track: Damp Printed at: 20:08

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 I. WHITEHEAD 26.068 J. QUINN 17.149 J. QUINN 26.200 J. QUINN 1:09.745 1:09.833
2 N. FAULKHEAD 26.072 N. FAULKHEAD 17.360 G. POUTCH 26.320 N. FAULKHEA 1:09.985 1:10.570
3 G. POUTCH 26.270 H. SUBASI 17.411 N. FAULKHEAD 26.553 I. WHITEHEA 1:10.269 1:11.033
4 J. QUINN 26.396 I. WHITEHEAD 17.494 I. WHITEHEAD 26.707 G. POUTCH 1:10.319 1:10.998
5 C. CORBETT 27.341 G. POUTCH 17.729 H. SUBASI 27.126 H. SUBASI 1:11.999 1:11.999
6 H. SUBASI 27.462 C. CORBETT 17.829 C. CORBETT 27.631 C. CORBETT 1:12.801 1:13.370
7 J. O'HAGAN 28.942 J. O'HAGAN 18.403 J. O'HAGAN 28.885 J. O'HAGAN 1:16.230 1:16.298
8 S. GRACE 29.659 A. ENGLISH 19.093 S. GRACE 30.442 S. GRACE 1:20.581 1:20.728
9 J. CZMOK 30.251 G. KETTLE 19.349 J. CZMOK 30.622 J. CZMOK 1:21.467 1:21.853

10 A. ENGLISH 31.392 A. NICOLSON 19.612 G. KETTLE 30.642 A. ENGLISH 1:21.530 1:21.631
11 A. NICOLSON 32.407 D. ROGERS 20.404 A. NICOLSON 30.729 G. KETTLE 1:22.737 1:22.737
12 G. KETTLE 32.746 S. GRACE 20.480 A. ENGLISH 31.045 A. NICOLSON 1:22.748 1:22.748
13 R. MATTHEWS 34.761 J. CZMOK 20.594 D. ROGERS 32.486 R. MARTEN 1:28.688 1:29.204
14 R. MARTEN 35.127 R. MARTEN 20.901 R. MARTEN 32.660 D. ROGERS 1:28.866 1:29.286
15 D. ELLIS 35.370 D. ELLIS 21.259 D. ELLIS 32.717 D. ELLIS 1:29.346 1:30.297
16 D. ROGERS 35.976 R. MATTHEWS 21.858 R. MATTHEWS 33.983 R. MATTHEW 1:30.602 1:31.041
17 R. FRENCH 37.854 R. FRENCH 23.798 R. FRENCH 35.267 R. FRENCH 1:36.919 1:37.055
18 S. BAGLEY 1:46.565

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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BUCKETS / 300 SUPERSPORT
ROUND POINTS

250 PROD
RACE

1
RACE

2
RACE

3
RACE

4
Pos No Name Total

1 177 Hakan SUBASI 25 0 25 25 75
2 68 Simon GRACE 20 0 17 20 57
3 434 Simon BAGLEY 18 0 20 0 38
4 51 Joel MCCABE 0 0 18 0 18

300 SUPERSPORT
RACE

1
RACE

2
RACE

3
RACE

4
Pos No Name Total

1 131 John QUINN 18 0 25 18 61
2 24 Cooper CORBETT 25 0 12 15 52
3 48a Ned FAULKHEAD 15 0 11 25 51
4 133 Grace POUTCH 11 0 20 20 51
5 56 Ian WHITEHEAD 14 0 17 17 48
6 177 Hakan SUBASI 12 0 14 16 42
7 18 Nicholas CLAIR 20 0 18 0 38
8 69 Sean COTTERILL 17 0 16 0 33
9 80 James O'HAGAN 9 0 8 14 31

10 501 Dave SMITH 16 0 15 0 31
11 68 Simon GRACE 10 0 6 13 29
12 48 Brian LEWIS 13 0 13 0 26
13 81 Jeremy CZMOK 6 0 5 12 23
14 434 Simon BAGLEY 8 0 10 0 18
15 86 Jon LAROSA 7 0 9 0 16
16 51 Joel MCCABE 0 0 7 0 7

BUCKETS
RACE

1
RACE

2
RACE

3
RACE

4
Pos No Name Total

1 8 Andrew ENGLISH 16 0 25 25 66
2 285 Glenn KETTLE 20 0 20 18 58
3 7 Adam NICOLSON 18 0 18 20 56
4 17 David ELLIS 17 0 17 16 50
5 60 Ron MARTEN 15 0 15 17 47
6 88 Renee FRENCH 13 0 14 14 41
7 20 Ron MATTHEWS 14 0 0 15 29
8 100 Brendan D'ARCY 25 0 0 0 25
9 55 Duncan ROGERS 0 0 16 0 16
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BUCKETS / 300 SUPERSPORT
SERIES POINTS

250 PROD
Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE

1
RACE

2
RACE

3
RACE

4
Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total

1 68 Simon GRACE 76 74 20 0 17 20 207
2 177 Hakan SUBASI 0 85 25 0 25 25 160
3 Billy SUBASI 65 75 0 0 0 0 140
4 434 Simon BAGLEY 75 0 18 0 20 0 113
5 51 Joel MCCABE 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

300 SUPERSPORT
Rnd 1 Rnd 3 RACE

1
RACE

2
RACE

3
RACE

4
Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total

1 131 John QUINN 68 71 18 0 25 18 200
2 Luke POWER 95 100 0 0 0 0 195
3 56 Ian WHITEHEAD 59 62 14 0 17 17 169
4 133 Grace POUTCH 57 49 11 0 20 20 157
5 24 Cooper CORBETT 49 46 25 0 12 15 147
6 501 Dave SMITH 46 55 16 0 15 0 132
7 48 Brian LEWIS 48 48 13 0 13 0 122
8 Tim TAYLOR 51 66 0 0 0 0 117
9 18 Nicholas CLAIR 70 0 20 0 18 0 108

10 177 Hakan SUBASI 0 47 12 0 14 16 89
11 Billy SUBASI 36 53 0 0 0 0 89
12 68 Simon GRACE 29 24 10 0 6 13 82
13 86 Jon LAROSA 33 33 7 0 9 0 82
14 Peter NERLICH 77 0 0 0 0 0 77
15 Graeme KOSCHMANN 0 67 0 0 0 0 67
16 434 Simon BAGLEY 46 0 8 0 10 0 64
17 80 James O'HAGAN 0 28 9 0 8 14 59
18 51 Joel MCCABE 15 35 0 0 7 0 57
19 48a Ned FAULKHEAD 0 0 15 0 11 25 51
20 69 Sean COTTERILL 0 0 17 0 16 0 33
21 81 Jeremy CZMOK 0 0 6 0 5 12 23
22 Jarrod WEST 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

BUCKETS
Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE

1
RACE

2
RACE

3
RACE

4
Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total

1 8 Andrew ENGLISH 53 95 16 0 25 25 214
2 285 Glenn KETTLE 73 83 20 0 20 18 214
3 7 Adam NICOLSON 79 68 18 0 18 20 203
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BUCKETS / 300 SUPERSPORT
SERIES POINTS

BUCKETS
Rnd 1 Rnd 2 RACE

1
RACE

2
RACE

3
RACE

4
Pos No Name B/Ford M/Park Total

4 17 David ELLIS 66 67 17 0 17 16 183
5 55 Duncan ROGERS 60 58 0 0 16 0 134
6 88 Renee FRENCH 40 50 13 0 14 14 131
7 60 Ron MARTEN 62 0 15 0 15 17 109
8 100 Brendan D'ARCY 75 0 25 0 0 0 100
9 Melissa FOOT 0 63 0 0 0 0 63

10 Justin FOOT 0 56 0 0 0 0 56
11 20 Ron MATTHEWS 18 0 14 0 0 15 47
12 Alan NICOLSON 0 36 0 0 0 0 36


